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Deckenlampe in quadratischer Form mit Stoffschirm und einer

Lange von 50 cm

Farbe

Material

Stilrichtung

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart

Volt

Watt

Breite

Gewicht

Hohe

Technologie

Tiefe

Preis

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Metall
modern
A

nein
E27
P20
230V
60 W

50 cm
1,465 kg

17 cm

50 cm
89,90 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen/deckenlampe-in-quadratischer-form-mit-stoffschirm-und-einer-laenge-von-50-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/material/metall-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/stilrichtung/moderne-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/fassung/e27-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/hoehe/17/
https://lampen-led-shop.at

